Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-554121
HSN: 09021090

Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Ginger 
Mulethi Lemon 42.5 g

Wrong SKU ean not 
mapped

0 60 48.305 2898.3 145.2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0  3043.5

Total: 0 60 48.30 2898.3 145.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  3043.50

Amount : Three Thousand Forty Three and Fifty paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature